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Sri Sri NavaRatri / Durga Puja Schedule
Thu, Oct 3™ - Sun, Oct 1372024
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Scan the QR code or visit
https://siddhalalitha.org

Thu, Oct 3™ Sarannavaratri starts.
Padyami 9 - 11 am: Sarva Darshan, Archanas
6:30 pm: Bala Devi Puja, Archanas, Arati
Fri, Oct 4™ 9 - 11 am: Sarva Darshan, Archanas
Dwitiya 6:30 pm: Annapurna Puja, Archanas, Arati
Sat, Oct 5™ 9 - 11 am: Sarva Darshan, Archanas
Tritiya 6:30 pm : Gayatri Puja, Archanas, Arati
Sun, Oct 6™ 9 - 11 am: Sarva Darshan, Archanas
Chaturthi 6:30 pm: Lakshmi Puja, Archanas, Arati
Mon, Oct 7 Lalitha Puja; Durga Puja Starts.
Panchami 9 - 11 am: Sarva Darshan, Archanas

6 pm: Bodhan Puja, Archanas, Pushpanjali, Arati

Tue, Oct 8: 9 - 11 am: Sarva Darshan, Archanas _
Maha Sasti 6 pm: Banana tree puja (Kolabou puja, Ganesha ; é
@ | wedding ceremony), Archanas, Pushpanjali, Arati —
Wed, Oct 9: 9 - 11 am: Sarva Darshan, Archanas
Maha Saptami 6 pm: Maha Saptami Puja, Durga Abhishekam,
Archanas, Pushpanjali, Arati
Thu, Oct 10 9 - 11 am: Sarva Darshan, Archanas

Maha Saptami/Astami |6 pm: Saptami/Astami-Durga parivara(all Goddesses)
Puja, Dhunuchi, Archanas, Pushpanjali, Arati 44

Fri, Oct 11 } | 9 - 11 am: Sarva Darshan, Archanas
Maha { |5 pm: Lotus flowers Puja/Sandhi Puja,
Astami : Archanas, Pushpanjali, Arati
Sat, Oct 12, 9 - 11 am: Sarva Darshan, Archanas
Maha Navami 11 am: Maha Yagham
5 pm: Navami Kumari Puja
7 pm: Mahishasura Vadha/Utsavam,
Archanas, Pushpanjali, Arati
Sun, Oct 13 10 am: Aksharabhyasam/Haate Kori;
Maha Dasami Vijayadasami Krityam/Aparajita Puja

5 pm: Archanas, Pushpanjali, Arati
Darpan visarjan, Sindhoor khela
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